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Youth Program Element(s) Covered / Description of Provider 
Activities

YouthConnect Lauren DeCourcey pcs.decourceyl@pcsb.org
Guidance, Support, Financial Assistance with Post-Secondary 
Technical and Academic Training, and Employment Opportunities 

YouthBuild Caleb Weeks cweeks@careersourcepinellas.com

GED/Diploma
Job Searching
Resume Assistance
Interview Preparation
Work Experience 

Pinellas County School Board Mark Hunt HUNTWI@pcsb.org GED Prep

Penn Foster High School Maribeth Gillen Maribeth.gillen@pennfoster.edu Distance Learning for High School Diploma

St. Petersburg College 
Workforce Institute

Jason Boys boys.jason@spcollege.edu
Training, Continuing Education, Industry Certifications, Licensures 
and Career Pathways

Pinellas Technical College
Laurie Beeker, Ed Rush 
and Cary Cook

beekerl@pcsb.org

Post Secondary Career and Technical Education Programs
GED Remediation and Testing
Computer Lab for Resumes and Job Searches
Job Placement Assistance

Galen School of Nursing Debborah Dubaj ddabaj@galencollege.edu

Nursing Degrees
Student Counseling
Onsite Recruitment Events
Job Search Assistance
Interview Preparation
Resume Assistance

Ultimate Medical Academy Jill Sellers jills@ultimatemedical.edu

Healthcare Career Training
One-on-One Academic Support
Career Readiness
Job Search Assistance
Mock Interviews

Aeromatrix Angela Barton angela@aeromatrixcomposites.com Paid Work Experience
AmSkills N/A N/A Workforce Training and Manufacturing Apprenticeships 
Assisting Hands Becky Moultrie bmoultrie@assistinghands.com Paid Work Experience
Bayside Screen Repair Kellie Clark baysidescreenrepair@gmail.com Paid Work Experience
BCM Bartlett Construction Annie Peebles apeebles@bcminc.net Paid Work Experience
Bert Smith Eurocars John DeCaprio jdecaprio@bertsmith.com Paid Work Experience
Marketopia Kim Roneree Kim.roneree@marketopia.com Paid Work Experience

Orbit Motors/Express Oil Change Jason Nastasi jnastasi@expressoil.com Paid Work Experience

Palm Garden of Clearwater Darcy Buck Darcy.Buck@palmgarden.com Paid Work Experience
Palm Garden of Pinellas Darcy Buck Darcy.Buck@palmgarden.com Paid Work Experience

TSE Industries Michelle Hintz-Prange michelle.hintz@tse-industries.com Paid Work Experience

UA Machinery, Precision Shaft 
Technologies 

Adam Ross adam@uamachinery.com Paid Work Experience

Job Corp Mary Jo Potts Potts.Maryjo@jobcorps.org Education and Vocational Training
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